
Winter & Spring  2026  Impacted Classes  Registration  Dates  

Registration begins on  Wednesday,  November 12,  2025.  

If you would like to register  for  in-person  Computer Skills  class or  other impacted classes,  you  
must  attend  the  registration  day  at the location  where you plan to take the class  (see  schedule  
below). You  do not need to attend  a  registration  day  if you are not interested in  taking  
impacted classes. Impacted classes are  noted in the schedule book with an  asterisk (*) next to  
the CRN number.   

 Date  Time  Location 
 Monday, November 17  8:30am-12:30pm Mt. SAC Bldg. 40, Room 140  

This date/time is for  on campus ACCS ILCAC classes only:   
Winter CRNs  30243,  30420,  30580  & Spring CRNs  41353,  41354,  41358.  

 Tuesday, November 18  12pm-2pm  La Puente Senior Center 
 Wednesday, November 19  10am-12pm  Gibson Senior Center, Upland 

  Thursday, November 20  10am-12pm  Irwindale Senior Citizen’s Center 
 Friday, November 21  10am-12pm  La Verne Community Center 

 Tuesday, November 25  8:30am-10:30am  Shadow Oak Park, West Covina 
 Tuesday, December 2  9am-11am  Walnut Senior Center 

 Wednesday, December 3  9am-11am  Diamond Bar Center 
  Monday, December 8  9:30am-11:30am   San Dimas Senior/Community Center 

 Tuesday, December 9  9am-11am  West Covina Senior Citizen’s Center 
 Wednesday, December 10  9am-11am  Palmview Park, West Covina 

         This date/time is for the Palmview Park ACCS ILCAC classes only: Winter CRN 30572 & Spring CRN 41357. 
 Wednesday, December 10  10am-12pm  Washington Park, Pomona 

  Thursday, December 11  9:30am-11:30am  Palomares Senior Center, Pomona 
 Tuesday, December 16  9am-11am  Baldwin Park Senior Center 

 Wednesday, December 17  9:30am-11:30am  Covina Senior & Community Center 

* In  Person Technology Classes  & Additional Impacted  Classes  
(Additional  impacted classes  are:  Winter  CRNs  30314, 30315, 30598, 30639, 30652,  
30670, 30715, 30720  &  Spring  CRNs  40787, 40788, 40789, 41160, 41236,  41270,  41347,  
41348,  41436, 41582).  

Each person must register for themselves. Registration is first-come,  first-served.  If you miss  
the dates listed  above, you may apply online at  www.mtsac.edu/noncreditapp  and contact  the  
office to join the waitlist for the course.    

Please contact our office if you have  any questions, or  if you need assistance.   
909-274-4192 |  eoa@mtsac.edu  
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